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ASSOCIAÇÃO DE FUTEBOL DE PORTALEGRE 2017 18/Época de

CLUBES PARTICIPANTES

MONFORTE

CRATO

GAVIÃO

CASTELO DE VIDE

CAMPO MAIOR

FRONTEIRA

ESTADIO MUNICIPAL MONFORTE (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

ESTADIO MUNICIPAL CRATO (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO JOGOS SALGUEIRINHO (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

ESTADIO MUNICIPAL CASTELO VIDE (RELVADO)

ESTÁDIO CAPITÃO CESAR CORREIA (RELVADO)

ESTÁDIO MUNICIPAL CÂNDIDO DE OLIVEIRA (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

FUTEBOL CLUBE MONFORTENSE  (2661)

FUTEBOL CLUBE CRATO  (488)

CLUBE FUTEBOL "OS GAVIONENSES"  (1698)

ASSOCIACAO DESPORTIVA CASTELO VIDE  (2317)

SPORTING CLUBE CAMPOMAIORENSE  (1051)

ATLETICO CLUBE FRONTEIRENSE  (134)
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..........

..........

..........

..........

..........

CAMPEONATO DISTRITAL DE BENJAMINS SUB-11

(723)

(3816)

(718)

(725)

(1490)

(745)

 1  1 15-JANEIRO-2018

2ª DIVISÃO


